€8¢

451A-5702050
451A-5702060
452B-5702081-10
451A-5702065-10
451B-5702075

A WN =

451A-5702103
452B-5702080-10

451A-5702102
3909-5702102

452B-5702160
452A-5702010-01
452B-5702010-01
3909-5702010-01
451A-5702160 -

293158-M29 %

240620-MN29

452-5702201
4500-5702050
451A-5702050
450[1-5702060
452-5702010-A
452[1-5702010-01

4510-5702081-10

[ G G Y
O AN AWN= OO~ O

~
-
¢

452-5702200 |
293158-1129 ﬁ
240620-N29
451[1-5702080-10

240620-MN29
293158-M29

18 39091-5702055
19 39091-5702050
33 33036-5702081-01
34 39093-5702010

-

Z ¢ 2 /
L A Y n B Tl ¢ 7 90 33036-5702232

17 39091-5702060
18 39091-5702055
19 39091-5702050
20 33036-5702232
21 39091-5702010

22 39094-5702103 A 7
23 4525702201 A AN 2 23 452-5702201
24  452-5702200 he” /4 (/ . // ; 24  452-5702200

35 33036-5702080-01
16 240620-M29
15 293158-M29
26 241417-N29

25 39094-5702102 =
26 241417-N129 —<lamp
16 240620-M29
15 293158-M29

Puc. 131. O6uska kpbituu (5702)
Fig. 131. Roof lining (5702)



¥8¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

131 21 39091-5702010 45 4326 0490 - - - 1*4 OO6MBKa KphIIN Roof lining
22 39094-5702103 45 4326 0500 - - - 1* Peiika neBas L.h. strip
23 452-5702201 4531118566 1 1 1 1 lITanuk o01MIIOBOYHBIN TAaHEIN NEPEaKa Body front panel garnish molding
24 452-5702200 4531118559 1 1 1 1 LITanuk 06IMLIOBOYHBIN MaHEIU Mepenka Body front panel garnish molding
25 39094-5702102 4543260499 - - - 1*4 Peiika npaBast R.h. strip
26 241417-1129 - - - 7/-* Bunt 4x10 Screw 4x10
27 4511-5702080-10 453111 2451 1 1 - 1#2 Peiika o6nuiioBouHast 60koBas paBast Side r.h. trim strip
28 4501-5702050 453111 2438 - - - 1*3 Jlyra KperuieHus OOMBKYU KPBILIN Roof lining attachment bow
29 4501-5702060 45 3111 2441 - - - 1*2 Peiika o6nuiioBoYHast 3aaHsIsI Rear trim strip
30 452-5702010-A 453111 7489 1 - - - OO0uBKa KPBILIU Roof lining
31 452/1-5702010-01 453111 2392 - - - 1*2 OO6MBKa KphIIIN Roof lining
32 4511-5702081-10 1 | - 1*2 Peiika 60koBas 00JIMLIOBOYHASA Side trim strip
33 33036-5702081-01 453136 1062 - - - 1% Peiika 06a1110BOYHAsI JieBast L.h. trim strip
34 39093-5702010 - - - 1% OOuBKa KPbIIX Roof lining
35 33036-5702080-01 453136 1061 - - - 1% Peiika 00111I0BOYHAST TIpaBast R.h. trim strip

132

*- Ilns aBromobmeit YA3-3909 u YA3-39099

For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099

*1- Jlng aromoomneit YA3-3303 u YA3-33039

%2 _

*3 _

For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039

st aBromo6mieit YA3-3303, YA3-33039 u YA3-33036
For automobiles YA3-3303, YA3-33039 and YA3-33036
st aBromobmisa YA3-33036

For automobile YA3-33036

*4 - Jlnst aBromobmns YA3-39094

*5 _

For automobile YA3-39094
[nst aBromoous YA3-39095
For automobile YA3-39095

*6 _ Jlnsg aBromobouneit YA3-39094 u YA3-39095

N N B WD =

For automobiles YA3-39094 and YA3-39095

IMoarpynna 5712. TepMomyMon30asnus Kpbiliy
Subgroup 5712. Roof Sound-and-Heat Insulation

451A-5712115-10 453111 2497 - 2 2 - Wzongaums 3agHgasa
451A-5712106-10 453111 2495 - 4 4/2% - Wsonaims cpennss
451A-5712104-b 453111 2493 - 2 2 - N3onsums repenHsst
451-5712080 453111 2489 2 2 2 - Wzonsauus nepenHsis
39091-5712020 45 4326 0504 - - - 1* Ipoxknanka Ne4
39092-5712018 454326 0503 - - - 1*! Ipoknanka No3

39091-5712016 454326 0502 - - - I* IMpoxnanka Ne2

Rear insulation
Middle insulation
Front insulation
Front insulation
Lining No. 4
Lining No. 3
Lining No. 2



¢8¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
132 8 39091-5712014 45 4326 0501 - - - 1* IMpoknanka Nel Lining No. 1
9 39091-5712014 45 4326 0501 - - - 1*2 IMpoknanka Nel Lining No. 1
10 39095-5712018 - - - 1*2 IMpoknanka Ne4 Lining No. 4
11 3962-5712025 45 5117 0314 2 2 2 2 [Mpokianaka LIyMOU3OJISLIMOHHAS Sound insulation lining
12 451A-5712070 45 3111 2487 - - - 2%3 Uzonsuust mepemHsist Front insulation

132

133

133

* - JIng aBromobuneir YA3-3909 u YA3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099

*1 - JIna aBromo0wmts YA3-39094

For automobile YA3-39094

*2 - Jlna aBromoowmisg YA3-39095

For automobile YA3-39095
*3 _ Jlnst aBromoduneit YA3-3303, YVA3-33039 u YA3-33036
For automobiles YA3-3303, YA3-33039 and YA3-33036

13 1/03766/01

14 240818-1129

15 252004-1129

16 451A-5713066
17 451A-5713056
18 451A-5713030
19 451A-5713020

459962 2090
459642 1016
459811 1205
453111 2514
45 3111 2509
453111 2505
45 3111 2503

*- JIna aBromobmns YA3-39094

For automobile YA3-39094

4510-6100014
2 4510-6100015

3 45171-6103036

4 4511-6103037

45 3111 2517
453 111 2521

45 3111 2552

453111 2556

—_— e — = N

Ioarpymna 5713. JIiok Kpsimu
Subgroup 5713. Roof Hatch

2 2
10 10
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

o
10*
o
1*
1*
1*
1*

Bunt M6x14

BuHT 4x12

1aii6a 6

Pamka Koxyxa 06110BOYHAs
YIJIOTHUTEb KPBIIKA

Kppriiika B coope

Kpplllika ¢ yraioTHuTelIeM B cOope

I'PYIIIIA 61. ABEPDb IIEPEJHAS
GROUP61. FRONT DOOR

Moarpynna 6100. /Iseps nepennsis B coope
Subgroup 6100. Front Door in Assy

1 1
1 1

1
1

JIBepb mepemaHsisl paBas B coope
JIBepb mepenHss jJeBast B cOope

oarpymna 6103. Okno nepenneii ABepu
Subgroup 6103. Front Door Window

1 1

1 1

1

1

CTeKJI0 MOBOPOTHOE C YIJIOTHUTEJIEM NPaBOe
B cbope

CTeKJI0 TTOBOPOTHOE € YIUIOTHUTEIEM JIEBOE
B cOope

Screw M6x14

Screw 4x12

Washer 6

Cover seal framing
Cover seal

Cover in assy

Cover with seal in assy

Front r.h. door in assy
Front 1.h. door in assy

R.h. swivelling glass with weatherstrip in assy

L.h. swivelling glass with weatherstrip in assy



98¢

451A-5712115-10

451A-5712106-10

451A-5712104-b

451-5712080

39091-5712020

39091-5712018

39091-5712016

39091-5712014

Puc. 132. Tepmoiuymousosnsiuus Kpbiiu (5712), ok Kpeiuu (5713)
Fig. 132. Roof sound-and-heat insulation (5712), roof hatch (5713)

451A-5713020

451A-5713030

451A-5713056

451A-5713066

252004-MN29

240818-MN29

1/03766/01

451A-5712070

3962-5712025

39095-5712018

39091-5712014



L8T

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
133 5 2101-1601282 2 2 2 2 3akrernka 4,8x8 Rivet 4.8x8

6 4511-6103122 453111 2596 1 1 1 1 YIUIOTHUTETH TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA TIPABbIi R.h. swivelling glass weatherstrip

7 4511-6103123 45 3111 2600 1 1 1 1 YNI0THHUTEIb TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA JIEBBIi L.h. swivelling glass weatherstrip

8 293185-1129 459811 1204 2 2 2 2 Lait6a Washer

9 240820-1129 459642 1018 4 4 4 4 Bunt 4x18 Screw 4x18

10 252002-1129 459811 1203 4 4 4 4 [aii6a 4 Washer 4

11 240241-1129 459612 1031 4 4 4 4 BunT 5%30 Screw 5x30

12 4511-6103128 453111 2602 1 1 1 1 O06oliMa YyIUTOTHUTEIbHAS TIpaBast B cOope R.h. weatherstrip holder in assy

13 4511-6103129 45 3111 2603 1 1 1 1 O06oiimMa yIIOTHUTEIbHAS JieBasi B cOope L.h. weatherstrip holder in assy

14 4511-6103050 45 3111 2560 1 1 1 1 CTeKJI0 TOBOPOTHOE C paMKOIi ITpaBoe B cOope R.h. swivelling glass with framing in assy

15 45111-6103051 453111 2564 1 1 1 1 CTeKI10 TOBOPOTHOE C paMKOI JieBoe B cOope L.h. swivelling glass with framing in assy

16 4511-6103062 453111 2572 1 | 1 1 Pamka c pyukoii mpaBasi B cobope R.h. framing with latch handle in assy

17 4511-6103063 45 3111 2574 1 1 1 1 Pamka c¢ pyukoii ieBast B cbope L.h. framing with latch handle in assy

18 4511-6103064 453111 2576 1 1 1 1 PaMmKka ¢ KpOHILTEHHOM IpaBasi B cOope R.h. framing with bracket in assy

19 4511-6103065 453111 2578 1 1 1 1 Pamka c xpoHILTeiTHOM NieBasi B coope L.h. framing with bracket in assy

20 30-6103102 4543110752 1 1 1 1 Pyuka pamku neBast L.h. framing latch handle

21 30-6103103 454311 0753 1 1 1 1 Pyuka pamku npasas R.h. framing latch handle

22 293272-112 459952 6223 2 2 2 2 Laii6a 8 crienuanbHast Special washer 8

23 258918-1129 4598521018 2 2 2 2 Ltudr 2x12 Set pin 2x12

24 45111-6103054* 453111 2568 2 2 2 2 IIpokmanka cTekia OKHa TOJICTasI Vent glass thick gasket

25 45111-6103054-b* 453111 2570 2 2 2 2 [Ipokmanka cTekiia OKHa TOHKast Vent glass thin gasket

26 469-6113052-A 454316 1324 2 2 2 2 CTeKJI0 OKHa TOBOPOTHOE Swivelling vent glass

27 451A-5403300 45 3111 2296 6 6 6 6 Lait6a crienmanbHast Special washer

28 A-8130-B 454311 0309 2 2 2 2 [IpyxuHa 3axkuma ocu Axle pressure spring

29 250511-118 459553 9056 2 2 2 2 laiika M8x1 Nut M8x1

30 355500-11 459964 6028 4 4 4 4 [ait6a8 Washer 8

31 469-6113148 454316 1325 2 2 2 2 YIUIOTHUTEH TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA HA CTOMKE Swivelling glass weatherstrip on pillar
B cbope in assy

32 4511-6103236 45 3111 2641 1 1 1 1 CroliKa OITyCKHOTO CTEKJIa TIepeIHsIs IMpaBast Drop window glass r.h. pillar

33 4511-6103237 453111 2642 1 1 1 1 Croiika OIyCKHOTO CTeKJIa MepeHsis JeBast Drop window glass 1.h. pillar

34 451/1-6103422 45 3111 2657 2 2 2 2 Keno6ok omycKHOro cTekja Ha CToWKe Drop window glass channel on pillar

35 240818-1129 459642 1016 12 12 12 12 Bunt 4x12 Screw 4x12

36 4511-6103234 453111 2637 1 1 1 1 CT(6)ﬁKa OITyCKHOTO CTeKJIa MepeaHsIsl IIpaBast Drop window glass front r.h. pillar in assy
B cOope

37 4511-6103235 453111 2639 1 1 1 1 CT(6)l7[Ka OMYCKHOTO CTeKJIa IepeAHsIsI IeBast Drop window glass front Lh. pillar in assy
B cbope

38 1/32742/01 459962 2454 2 2 2 2 Bunt M5x16 Screw M5x16





